Dlstmctly leferent

\.
.

May 24, 2020
Pastor John Bosic
People Are Not Objects

Memmorial IDDay
Hot Dog Drive—Thru

Sunday, May 24
11:30am-1:00pm

We will supply hotdogs, water,
chips and dessert.
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@fbcjourney Lorraine Aguirre

Join us for our Memorial Day Hot Dog Our children’s and youth ministres continue
Drive-Thru. Please stay in your car online. Follow fbcjourney on Instagram to
when picking up your food. watch the youth sermon. Go to YouTube and
You may enjoy your food in your car search Lorraine Aguirre for our Children’s
in the back parking lot, if you like. Ministry videos.

Please send in your most recent information to
info@fbcsalinas.com

Staff
John Bosic, ext.14 - John@fbcsalinas.com - Senior Pastor
Lorraine Aguirre, ext.13 - Lorraine@fbcsalinas.com - Director of Children’s Ministry
Heidi Bosic, ext.11 - Heidi@fbcsalinas.com - Director of Music
Adam Matthew, ext.21 - Adam@fbcsalinas.com - Director of Youth Ministry
Johnna Meister, ext.12 - Johnna@fbcsalinas.com - Business Manager
Adam Porter, ext.10 - Porter@fbcsalinas.com - Administrative Assistant

1130 San Vincente Ave - Salinas, CA 93901 - (831) 422-9872
www.fbcsalinas.com - info@fbcsalinas.com



